Lot Seven (7), Christofferson's First 
Subdivision of a part of the Northwest 
Quarter of the Southeast Quarter of 
Section Sixteen (16) Township Eighty-
Three (83) North, Range Twenty-Four 
(24) West of the 5th P.M., Iowa thence 
East, along the Quarter Section line, Two 
Hundred Seventeen (217) Feet, thence 
South Two Hundred (200) Feet, then 
West, along the North line of William Road 
extended, Two Hundred Seventeen (217) 
Feet, thence North Two Hundred (200) 
Feet to the point of beginning. 

Tax Parcel #:  09-16-400-170 

Sanitary Sewer 

$11,038.15 

Water Main 

$10,761.11 

Total 

$21,799.26 

8.50% 

2 

Michael W Schmidt 
2325 Woodview